
 

  

Tuesday January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday January 21 
Martin Luther King Jr. 

Birthday 

Monday February 18 
President’s Day 

Professional In-Service Day 

Monday May 27 Memorial Day 

Thursday July 4 Independence Day 

Thursday August 29 Professional In-Service Day 

Friday August 30 Professional In-Service Day 

Monday September 2 Labor Day 

Monday October 14 
Columbus Day 

Professional In-service Day 

Monday November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving 

Friday November 29 Day after Thanksgiving 

Wednesday December 25 Christmas Day 

 

Bright Horizons at the Harbor 

2019 CENTER CLOSINGS 

*In case of inclement weather, we follow OPM guidelines for holidays, weather, 

early dismissal, etc. 2019 Save the Dates: June 21st: K-Prep Sailing Away 

Celebration; August 22nd: Beach Bash; October 24th: Fall Festival; December 11th: 

Holiday Concert      

  
2018 Save the Dates: June 22nd: K-Prep Sailing Away Celebration; August 23rd: 

Beach Bash; October 25th: 

Fall Festival; December 12th: Holiday Concert 


